(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
, ,			
(Document Number)			
(======================================			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
·			

Office Use Only



800256237138

02/10/14--01050--008 **60.00

2014 FEB 1 | PM 4: 24

FEB 12 2014 D. DRUCE

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co					
SUBJI	ECT:	Ocean Heg Name of Limi	1th Marke ting ted Liability Company	, l.l.C.		
The en	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	nitted for filing.			
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		Jos ep	Name of Person	Esq.		
		Managed	Healthouse Partner	s, L.C. C.		
		3400 Coral	Way 2nd F	1001		
		Miami,	FC 33145	•	2014	CONT.
		j de vera E-mail address: (1	City/State and Zip Code City/State and Zip Code Company Market J. 10 mg to be used for future annual report notified	ication)	SEB II	CLEAN CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRA
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, please ca			PM 4:21	i Kirita Kirita
	Joseph	N. De Vera	at (28%) 200 Area Code Daytime	-8302	FATER SKIDA	**************************************
	Name o	of Person	Area Code Daytime	· Telephone Number		
Enclos	sed is a check for t	the following amount:				
□ \$2	5.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60,00 Filing Certificate of Certified Cop (additional copy	Status &	

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Marketing, L.C.C. pany as it now appears on our records.) 1 Liability Company)	
ny were filed on	_ and assigned
bility company here:	
ions, L.L.C.	
ability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abb	reviation "L.L.C."
3400 Coral Way	
2nd Floor	220 23
Migmi, F(33/9) 3400 (osal Way 2nd Floor Migmi, F(33/9) office address on our records, enter the ere:	PH U: 24
Same as filed currentle sal Way, 2nd Floor, Mign	'Y n:, F(33145
City	33/45 Zip Code
	bility company here: ions, L.L.C. ability Company." the designation "LLC" or the abb 3400 Coral Way 2nd Floor Miami, Fl 33145 3400 Coral Way 2nd Floor Miami, Fl 33145 office address on our records, enter the

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If antending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member Type of Action **Title** Name **Address** MGR O.M. Investment Gray Inc. 3400 Coral Way XAdd 2nd Floor Remove Migmi, FL 33145 MGR C.G.D. Investment Group, Inc. 3400 Coral Way Add 2nd Floor Remove Miumi, Fl 33145 MGR Joseph N. De Ken, P.A. 3400 Coral Way MAdd 2nd Flour □ Remove Migmi, FL 33145

Migmi, Svite 103 DRemover Migmi, FL 33156 3400 Coral way Add MGR Carlos A. de Solo 5th Flour Miami, Fl 33145 MGR Cristina de Solo 3400 Coral Way - Add 5th Floor Miumi, FC 33/45

). Kamt	Figure amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)					
_						
_						
_						
_						
-						
. Effect (The effect) the dat	ive date, if other than the date of filing: 2/3/1/ (optional) ective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after this document is filed by the Florida Department of State)					
	February 3, 2014.					
Dated						
	Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member					
	Toseph N. De Vera Typed or printed name of signee					
	Typed or printed name of signee					

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00